行走机械液压 | 博世力士乐RC 92 050/09.97 | A4VSO �/40
变量泵A4VSO
规格 40...1000
系列 1，2 和3
公称压力 350 bar
峰值压力 400 bar
RC 92 050/09.97               1/40
代替: 03.97 和 11.95

RC 92072, 	 RC 92076, 	 RC 92080
目录 	1
订货型号 	 2, 3
液压油 	 4
技术参数 	 5
输入功率与流量 	 6 ... 8
安装说明	 9
元件尺寸，规格40，系列1 	1 0
元件尺寸，规格71，系列1 	11
元件尺寸，规格125，系列2和3 	1 2
元件尺寸，规格180，系列2和3 	1 3
元件尺寸，规格250，系列3 	1 4
元件尺寸，规格355，系列2和3 	1 5
元件尺寸，规格500，系列3 	1 6
元件尺寸，规格750，系列3 	1 7
元件尺寸 A4VSLO 750，带补油泵，系列3 	1 8
元件尺寸 A4VSO 1000，系列3 	1 9
控制概述 	 20 ... 23
通轴驱动 	  24
元件尺寸，组合泵 A4VSO + A4VSO 	 25
元件尺寸，组合泵 A4VSO + A10VSO 	 26
通轴驱动尺寸	 27... 39
�/40 A4VSO | RC 92 050/09.97博世力士乐 | 行走机械液压
P
E
A4VS
L
O
RC 92064
RC 92068
RC 92076
   RC 92055
   RC 92080
10
R
L
V
P
=
=
– =
22
Z
= ( )
( 39 )
30
B
H
H
RC 92072
RC 92060
00010570055530520815211704/
( )
HF (Skydrol ) – –
–––– – –
00010570055530520815211704( )
( )
25 ( ) – – – – – – – –
  Vg max (cm3) 40 71 125 180 250 355 500 750 1000
RD DR..
RF – – – FR..
 LR LR..
AM – – MA..
ME – – EM..
HW HW..
HM HM..
 HS HS..
OE EO..
HD HD..
DS DS..
– – – – – – –
– – – – – –